Amateur Masters

Hochneukirchen, 14. 7. 2018

Y J Zeit/Time  11:44:34
pots TABULKA PRUJEZDU batmiate 150718
Seite/Page 1

1.Lauf Junior

1 261| 84|13 |30 |239| 79 | 39 |106|511| 11 | 44 | 48 |166| 38 | 21 |969| 32 |811[129|115| 73 | 69 | 99 |289|213| 28 | 1 |185| 15 |66 | 34 |
2 261| 84|13 | 79 | 30 |239| 39 |106|511|969| 11 | 44 | 48 |166| 73 | 38 |811| 21 | 32 |129]|115| 69 |213| 99 |289| 28 | 1 |66 |34 |185| 15 |
3 26184 |13 | 79 |239]969|106|511| 30 | 44 | 39 | 11 | 48 |166| 38 |811| 21 | 32 |129(213|115| 99 | 69 | 34 | 28 | 73 |289| 66 | 1 | 15 |185|
4 261|84|13|79|969|239|106|511| 44 | 30 | 11 | 39 | 48 |166| 38 | 21 |811| 32 |129|213| 99 |115| 34 | 69 | 28 |289| 66 | 15 | 1 |185| 73 |
5 261| 84 | 13 | 79 |969|239|106| 44 |511| 30 | 11 | 39 |166| 48 | 38 | 21 |811| 32 [129|213| 99 | 34 |115| 69 | 28 | 15 |289| 66 | 73 |185| 1 |
6 261|84 |13 |79 |969|239|106| 44 | 30 [511| 11 | 39 | 48 |166| 21 | 38 |811| 32 [129] 34 |213| 99 |115| 69 | 28 | 15 |289|185| 1 |66 | 73 |
7 261|84 |13 | 79 |969|239|106| 44 | 30 [511| 11 | 48 | 39 |166| 21 [811| 38 | 32 | 34 |129]213| 99 |115| 69 | 15 | 28 |289| 1 |185| 66 | 73 |
8 26184 |13 | 79 |969|239|106| 44 | 30 |511| 11 | 48 | 39 | 21 |166|811| 32 | 38 | 34 |129|213| 99 |115| 69 | 15 | 28 |289| 1 | 66 |185]| 73 |
9 261|84 |13 |79 |969|239|106| 44 | 30 [511| 11 | 48 | 39 | 21 |166(811| 34 | 32 | 38 |129|213| 99 |115| 15 | 69 | 28 |289| 1 | 66 |185|

10 261| 84 | 13 | 79 |969|239|106| 44 | 30 |511 11 | 48 |



